Monday, October 2™
* MEF Deadline
+ 3" grade Math Window opens

¢ Sharon Butler to ARD — 7:30am @ Slaughter

* JLin ARD-10:30am

* JLin T-PESS Mtg w/ Suzy Woodard —
11:30am

e JLin ARD-2:00pm

Tuesday, October 3"
» 4™ grade Math Window opens
» 4™ grade field trip to DMA — all day
e SdL to 504 Mtg — 2:00-4:00pm
e JLin ARD-3:15pm
« 3"grade InSync — 3:30pm @ McNeil

Wednesday, October 4"
* National Walk to School Day
* GT Referral Deadline for 1% & 2" grade
e SLin ARD-9:35am
* Drama Kids — 3:00-4:00pm
* Faculty Mtg —3:15pm

Thursday, October 5™
* 3" grade field trip to DSO — all day
e SLtoAPLN—-—am
* SpEd Chat —all day
* SLto Work Group Mtg —12:00-2:00pm
o M grade InSync — 3:30pm @ McGowen

Friday, October 6"
* DRA Window closes
¢  Watch D.0.G.S. lunch
* DFout-allday
* MCout—all day
* A-Team Mtg—9:00am

Saturday, October 7"
* Garden Clean-Up 8:00-10:00am

Monday, October 9*"
* Staff Development

Tuesday, October 10"
+ 5" grade Math Window opens
* JLto training —all day
* Jaime to SpEd Mtg —3:30pm @ Greer

Wednesday, October 11'"
* Peebles out —all day
* Drama Kids — 3:00-4:00pm
¢  Committee Mtgs —3:15pm

Thursday, October 12" "
* MC & SdL to Rtl Mtg —am only
* SLin ARD-10:30am
* MC hosting IC Mtg —12:30pm
* SLin ARD-12:55pm
* JL&DFin PTA Mtg—2:00pm

Friday, October 13"
* Happy Birthday, Sadie Hunsaker!
* Happy Birthday, Lori Peterson!
* Happy Birthday, Jenny Snyder!
MAP Window Closes
JL/SL/MC/SdL in Rtl Update Mtg — 8:15am
A-Team Mtg — 9:00am
TX/OU Tailgate Luncheon — Lounge
PTA Fall Festival — 5:30-8:00pm

Saturday, October 14"
* Ed Camp Dallas




